
University City Faculty Email Phone

Augustana University Sioux Falls Drew Alton alton@augie.edu (605) 521-3903

Ben Sayler Ben.sayler@bhsu.edu (605) 642-6874

Parthasarathi Nag P.Nag@bhsu.edu (605) 645-0225

Charles Lamb charles.lamb@bhsu.edu (605) 642-6026

Stephanie Higdon stephanie.higdon@bhsu.edu (605) 430-2358

Deann Kertzman deann.kertzman@bhsu.edu (605) 642-6571

Brianna Billington brianna.billington@bhsu.edu (605) 642-6509

Brianna Mount brianna.mount@bhsu.edu (605) 642-6094

Oxana Gorbatenko oxana.gorbatenko@bhsu.edu (605) 642-6854

Kim Webber kim.webber@bhsu.edu (605) 641-2832

Dr. Peng Guo peng.guo@dsu.edu (605) 789-2021

Dr. Varghese Vaidyan varghese.vaidyan@dsu.edu (515) 708-8757

Dr. Stacey Berry stacey.berry@dsu.edu (605) 291-5516

Dr. Jennifer Nash Jennifer.Nash@dsu.edu (605) 679-6904

Samantha Dunn Samantha.Dunn@dwu.edu (605) 995-2677

Tressa Wede tressa.wede@dwu.edu (605) 630-1935

Bethany Melroe Lehrman bethany.melroe@dwu.edu (605) 270-1067

Paula Mazzer paula.mazzer@dwu.edu (605) 995-2899

Frank Strieder frank.strieder@sdsmt.edu (605) 394-1227

Xuanhong An xuanhong.an@sdsmt.edu (845) 800-6772

Zhi Ye zhi.ye@sdsmt.edu (512) 426-6891

Xinhua Bai Xinhua.Bai@sdsmt.edu (605) 858-8806

Rudrajit Mitra rudrajit.mitra@sdsmt.edu (605) 786-7603

Saurabh Dhiman Saurabh.dhiman@sdsmt.edu (605) 646-5037

Greg Heiberger greg.heiberger@sdstate.edu (605) 688-4294

Brian Logue Brian.logue@sdstate.edu (605) 688-5151

Todd Letcher todd.letcher@sdstate.edu (605) 651-4129

Greg Michna gregory.michna@sdstate.edu (605) 688-6395

University of South Dakota Vermillion John Williams john.williams@usd.edu (612) 770-4670

RESPEC Rapid City Brett Belzer BRETT.BELZER@RESPEC.COM (605) 4157600

South Dakota Mines Rapid City

South Dakota State University Brookings

Dakota Wesleyan University Mitchell
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Black Hills State University Spearfish

Dakota State University Madison


